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1 (FER 52.999 50.965 53.032 57.631 55.698 55.600 | 325.925
2 | KBRFT 53.733 51.332 51.566 55.899 52.099 51.099 | 315.728 10.197
3 [ERBR 52.132 50.933 49.832 53.766 52.099 50.533 | 309.295 6.433
4 |[fEHIR 53.166 47.432 49.666 54.133 51.865 50.299 | 306.561 2.734
5 KR\ 50.798 47.831 50.699 56.065 51.298 48.766 | 305.457 1.104
6 =R 51.065 48.832 48.666 56.465 50.799 48.965 | 304.792 0.665
7 |FEWLR 53.499 47.232 49.133 54.433 50.332 48,798 | 303.427 1.365
8 |W#KT 50.465 50.031 50.432 53.666 49.133 48.466 | 302.193 1.234
9 |MEAR 49.732 48.365 46.999 53.732 50.099 50.065 | 298.992 3.201
10 (fEFIR 51.900 48.398 46.966 53.098 49,231 48.732 | 298.325 0.667
11 |IRIR 48.632 46.399 49.632 54.031 49,298 49.065 | 297.057 1.268
12 |BJER 49.300 45.698 49.865 52.231 49.866 48.565 | 295.525 1.532
13 [R# 51.299 44,999 48.999 52.165 48.499 47.999 | 293.960 1.565
14 |EHE 48.966 46.265 47.966 52.466 48.765 48.732 | 293.160 0.800
15 |#RR 50.266 43.599 46.532 52.899 48.098 46.899 | 288.293 4.867
16 |RIFR 48.999 43.799 46.398 53.866 48.432 46.065 | 287.559 0.734
17 |[EHR 48.799 45.932 44.498 52.766 47.865 46.799 | 286.659 0.900
18 |BER 47.166 43.298 47.332 51.966 49.299 47.132 | 286.193 0.466
19 | RER 48.466 42,632 45.432 53.699 49.432 45.532 | 285.193 1.000
20 |IEB% 47.498 44.265 45.865 52.833 45.565 47.065 | 283.091 2.102
21 (LR 49.232 43.698 41.799 53.032 47.965 45432 | 281.158 1.933
22 |dtisE 49.233 44,799 45.065 50.666 45.799 44,599 | 280.161 0.997
23 |ENIR 47.931 44,832 43.365 49.866 47.365 45.132 | 278.491 1.670
24 |BIRT 42.964 36.165 39.632 50.132 45.264 43.565 | 257.722 20.769
25 |fEHER 43.433 38.833 31.432 50.865 46.332 43331 | 254.226 3.496
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